Addendum/Corrigendum-1

NOTICE INVITING APPLICATIONS FOR EMPANELMENT OF VENDORS
(2025-27) for work: New External Glow Sign Boards, Flex, Vinyl & maintenance
(if any) for External Glow Sign Boards:

Last date of tender/application submission and its opening is extended from 13.01.2025 to
05.02.2025 upto 3.00 PM. A pre-bid meeting is also proposed on 21.01.2025 3.30 PM through
digital mode. A link will be shared on email requested by the bidder. Only written
queries/suggestions received by the Bank on or before 21.01.2025. 3.30 PM shall be
addressed by Bank.

Queries/suggestions shall be addressed by issuing a common set of conditions through
addendum which shall become an integral part of original tender.

Bidders/applicant may present as per schedule.

All other terms & conditions shall remain same as per tender terms & conditions.

FERXE
&

"“Eg.‘%\ © . i
TP anm
¥ N



